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 council tax reduction may be changing 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 you may need to pay more towards your 
council tax 

 
 
 

 this won’t affect pensioners 
 
the pension credit age is 61 at the moment – 
your pension credit age will depend on 
 
 
 
 

 when you were born 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 we want to know what you think about 
these changes 

 

? 

Camden council tax 

consultation 2014-2015  
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There are different ways for you to tell us what 
you think 
 
 
 
Internet 
camden.gov.uk/consultation 
 
 
post 
Benefits office 
Town Hall Extension 
Argyle Street 
London  WC1H 8NJ 
 
phone 
call Contact Camden on  
020 79 74 44 44 
 
 
 
We want to keep the rules we have at the 
moment about  
 
 
 
 

 who gets council tax reduction 
 
 

 how we decide how much help people get 
 
 
 
We may have to give everyone less council tax 
reduction if we increase the help we give some 
people 
 

? 

http://www.camden.gov.uk/consultation
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Here are some other changes we could make 
 
 
 
 

 some people could continue to get the 
same amount of council tax reduction as 
now 

 
 
 
Do you agree with this? 
(please only tick 1 box) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We could increase the amount of council tax 
benefit for people who are working 
 
 
 
 
 

 this could encourage people to start work or 
work more hours 

 
 
 
 
Do you agree with this? 
(please only tick 1 box) 
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Do you think any other people should get extra 
help? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
If we did this other people would get less 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Do you agree with this? 
(please only tick 1 box) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
If yes, which 1 group do you think should get 
more help? 
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Is there anything else you want to say about 
these changes? 
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About you 
 
 
 
 
Do you live in the Borough of Camden?  
 
 
please only tick 1 box 
 
 
 
If yes, what is your postcode?  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Do you pay council tax at the moment? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
please only tick 1 box 
 
 
 
 
 
Does your household get council tax 
reduction? 
 
 
 
please only tick 1 box 
 

me 
my place 
 

NW5 2XY 

? 
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Do you or people in your household get any 
other benefits? 
 
 
 
please only tick 1 box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

? 
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Monitoring information 
 
you do not have to answer these questions 
if you don’t want to 
 
 
 
How old are you?  Please only tick 1 box   
 
 

16 to 24        25 to 34 35 to 44 45 to 54 55 to 64 65 to 74 75+ 

 
 

      

 
 
Are you a man or a woman? 
 
 

I am a man     
 
 
I am a woman      
 
 
 

Housing (please only tick 1 box) 
 

I am a council tenant 

 
I am a housing association tenant 

 
I rent from a private landlord 

 
I own my own home 

 
None of the above 
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Ethnicity 
 

What is your ethnic group (where are you 
from)? 
Please only tick 1 box 
 

White 

□ White British 

□ White Irish 

□ any other White background 

…………………………………. 
 

Mixed race 

□ White and Black Caribbean 

□ White and Black African 

□ White and Asian 

□ any other Mixed background 

…………..……………………… 
 

Asian or Asian British 

□ Indian 

□ Pakistani 

□ Bangladeshi 

□ any other Asian background 

…………..……………………… 
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Black or Black British 

□ Caribbean 

□ African 

□ any other Black background 

………..………………………… 
 

Chinese or other ethnic group 

□ Chinese 

□ any other ethnic group 

………………………………….. 
 

  
 

 

Thank you for filling in this 
questionnaire 

 
 
 


